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Compétition .
Grand Prix du Qatar 2007
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Nom

JEANNET Jerome
CONFALONIERI Diego
TAGLIARIOL Matteo
BOISSE Eric
MILANOLI Paolo
FISCHER Marcel
KAUTER Michaet
GRUMIER Gauthier
BOCZKO Gabor
KARVUCHENKO Dmitriy
FERNANDEZ Sitvio
MATHE Jorg
SKOROBOGATOV Oleg
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof

- GRIGORIAN Valery

DONG Guotao
FIEDLLER Joerg

WANG Lei

KELSEY Weston
CARQZZO Stefano
KOVACS Ivan
OSHAROQVY Vitaly
KULCSAR Krisztian
ACKERMANN Norman
CHUMAK Dmytro
NIKISHIN Bogdan
TIKHOMIROV Alexey
VIDEIRA Joaqguim
ERBELE Isaac

CANTO Ignacic
FORSSE Tor

AVDEEY Anton
TIKHOMIROV Igor
ROBEIRI Uirich
JEANNET Fabrice
ZAWROTNIAK Radosiaw
KNEIP Christoph |
LUCENAY Jlean-Michel
IMRE Geza

ABD EL REHIM Ibrahim
SCHMID sven

SCHMITT Martin
KHODOS Sergey
ANDRZEIUK Robert
KARDOLUS Arwin
NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai
MATTERN Cody
MOTYKA Tomasz
FONT Marc
VERWIILEN Bas

XIE Yongjun

Lieu

Date

Doha

10.01.2007

Nationalité
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
SU1
SUI
FRA
HUN
.UKR
VEN
AUT

RUS
POL
RUS
CHN
GER
CHN
USA
ITA
HUN
UKR
HUN
GER
UKKE
UKR
RUS
POR
USA
ESP
SWE
RUS
CAN
FRA
FRA
POL
GER
FRA
HUN

EGY
GER

GER
KAZ

POL
NED

EST
USA

POL
£SP
NED
CHN

Catéegorie

Cenior

Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Epee M Individuelle GP
Naiss. Licence
26.01.77 26011977000
11.04.79 11041979000
07.01.83 07011983002
14.03.80 14031980001
07.12.69 07121969000
14.08.78 14081978000
18.02.79 18021979000
29.05.84 29051984001
01.04.77 01041977000
15.01.80 15011980001
08.01.79 08011979001
16.04.652 16041982002
18.02.69 18021969001
05.10.84 05101984003
16.11.80 16111980000
08.03.80 08031980002
21.02.78 21021978000
20.03.81 20031981001
24.08.81 24081981001
17.01.79 17011979002
08.02.70 08021970000
25.07.80 25071980004
28.06.71 28061971000
13.08.83 13081983000
29.01.80 29011980000
29.05.80 29051980003
02.06.83 02061983002
12.01.84 12011984000
14.07.81 14071981001
21.01.81 21011981000
25.04.72 25041972000
08.08.86 08081986003
£4.05.63 04051963000
26.10.82 26101982002
- 20,10.80 20101980000
- 02.09.81 02091981000
07.01.80 07011980001
25.04.78 25041978000
23.12.74 23121974000
28.11.82 28111982002
21.01,78 21011978001
30.04.81 30041981000
19.0/7.86 19071986001
17.07.75 17071975000
10.08.64 10081964000
09.06.80 09061980000
23.02.81 23021981000
08.05.81 08051981002
08.04.81 (38041981000
01.10,83 01101983000
05.02.80 05021980000
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77
/8
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854
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@
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26
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o8

S9
99

101
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SOKOLOV Oleg
MARIK Christoph
LIU Qiang

FEKETE Attila
BERAN Jiri
PFEIFFER Jens
SOCHOR Frantisek
MORGOEV Vseslav
MALMGREN Magnus
KAUTER Fabian
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
YATSYK Ernest
DEN OTTER Wouter
PADAR Tamas

SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduardo

PANTELEEV Sergey
ABAIO Jase Luis

BADE Denis

CASTANEDA CORTES Juan

SHIPILOV Alexey

LI Guojie

NISHIDA Shogo
KHAVOROST Maksym
ALLIKA Marno
TOSHKOV Peter
BONDAR Leonid

ROBINSON Ssamus
AUSTEN Ross

HEINZER Max

Al DGSSARY Mohamed
ALCARRIA Pablo
S1COT Bastien
WIERCIOCH Adam
SEGUIN Jean-Pigrre
BA3GORIC Tigram
CADMAN Thomas
GRYAZNOV Dmitryi
SUNDMAN Joar

AL SHAMMARI Khaled
MALIY Andriy
MARTINELLI Francesco
ROTA Alfredo
ESPANA David
ST-HILAIRE Charles
ERATTON Benjamin
YAMAMOTO Kenichi
AMBROZ Matyas

EL ASHERY Zeyad
FONT ordi

RENTENBERGER Albin
AL AMODI Abdulaziz
HANSEN Eric

VAHT Serget

MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali

Al DOSERI Ahmed
ADAMOQVITCH Viadimir
WILLIS Jonathan
TAYLOR James
TOURCHINE Igor

SEIF EL DIN Mohaned
AMBROZ Jakub

AL JILANI Adel
BENNETT Thomas

UKR
AUT
CHN
HUN
CZE
GER
CZE
RUS
SWE
SUlL
KAZ
UKR
NED
HUN
ESP
KAZ
ESP
FIN
ESP
KAZ
CHN
JPN
UKR
EST
BUL
RUS

AUS
AlS

SUI

QAT
ESP

FRA
POL.
CAN
CAN
GBR

KAZ
SWE
KUW
UKR
ITA
ITA
ESP
CAN
USA
JPN
CZE
EGY
ESP
AUT
QAT
USA
EST

QAT
BRN
RUS
GBR
GBR
RUS
EGY
CZE
QAT
GBR

23.10.84
12.11.77
05.06.81
24.01.74
18.01.82
03.02.81
27.05.81
15.06.86
09.02.78
23.09.85
05.10.86
01.07.84
30.03.74
17.05.82
23.08.73
08.05.86
22.06.78
25.07.85
18.10.80
24.04.75
15.10.85
27.11.82
15.07.82
18.02.82
24.09.73
0/7.07.86
01.04.75
17.03.78
0/7.08.87
18.02.83
31.12.82
01.01.85
01.11.80
08.06.85
04.04.83
03.12.79
02.12.86
30.10.79
25.02.84
10.10.77
25.08.78
21.07.75
03.03.86
21.07.76
18.06.85
19.04.77
12.07.86
05.04.87
22.10.85
02.12.83
27.06.87

09.01.75
25,02.79

27.10.89
27.11.78
30.09.71
05.01.81
24.01.82
15.05.82
11.09.80
12.07.86
01.01.85
02.06.86
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23101984000
12111977000
05061981003
24011974000
18011982001
03021981000
27051981001
15061986001
09021978000
23091985002
05101986001
01071984003
30031974000
17051982000
23081973000
08051986000
22061978000
25071985000
18101980000
24041979001
15101985006
27111982002
15071982001
18021982003
24091973000
07071986000
01041975000
17031978000
07081987001
18021983000
31121982001
01011985002
01111980000
08061985001
04041983000
03121979001
02121986002
30101979001
25021984000
10101977001
23081978000
21071975000
03031986001
21071976000
18061985000
19041977001
12071986001
05041987002
22101985000
02121983001
27061987000
09011975002
25021979000
27101989004
27111978002
30091971000
05011981000
24011982001
15051982001
11091980001
12071986000
01011985004
02061986001
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o
115 0
116 0

117 g
118 0
118 0
120 O
121 0
122 g
123 0
124 0
125 0
126 0
126 0
128 0
129 0
130 0
151 0
132 0
133 0
134 0
134 0
136 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

®

139
159
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148

ALTIRI Mohamed

MOURAD Abdulazziz
HASAN Fahed
>OLOMON Benjamin
DOLLEY William
SMITH Dwight
AXENOV Alexandr
MAHMOUD Yasser

AL MOHANNADI Jabor
AMIR HOSSEIN Ahmed
HAMAD Saad

EL SIDDIQ Ahmed
SCHMID Flerian

AL YAMI Fahad

HIRAI Naoto

VAN DER GOQOR Rick
BASAHL Mchammad Ahmed
SOBOCAN Rok
KHAMIS Mawaf

JARVE Sven

- ALQATTAN Ahmed

EBRAHIMI Abdullah
BADE Jan

SAYARI Ali Ibrahim
HASSIN Al

AL SHUKAIL! bawood
JEMAAN Abduila

AL HAMADI Khalid

AL AWADI Hamad A
MOURAD Khaled ]
NAIM ALDEEN Abduirahman
YAHYA Qasim Abdulia
ALSAADI Nasr
MOUTOU Jeremy

QAT
KUW
KUW
USA
AUS
USA
KAZ
EGY
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
AUT
QAT
IPN
NED
QAT
SLO
BRN
EST
KUW
QAT
FIN
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
KUW
KUW
QAT
QAT
QAT
FRA

19.06.89

24,02 .85
10.08.89
24.08.83
14.05.84
09.07.87
20.04.75
05.11.75
27.02.89
19.09,84
12.12.90
20.01.88
19.07.85
01.11.76
20.02.84
02.11.71
07.11.90
13.11.71
19.03.78
25.07.80
19.12.89
29.12.88
10.06.55
10.10.88
20.08.88
01.01.80
14.05.90
27.10.87
20.04.79
19.10.82
21.06.80
18.08.84
09.06.88
09.10.84
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19061989001

24021985001
10081989001
24081983002
14051984002
09071987000
20041975000
05111975003
27021989000
19091984003
12121990002
20011988004
19071985001
01111976000
20021984001
02111971000
07111950000
13111971000
19031978001
25071980003
19121989002
20121988004
10061955000
10101988003
20081988000
01011980002

14051990000

27101987003
20041979000
19101982000
21061980001
18081984002
09061988002
09101984001
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